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Tel: 01709 242454
Email: info@galatent.co.uk
www.galatent.co.uk

INVOICE TO:

Ken Blackwood
Invoice No: 1138877

33 Hunters Ride

Appleton Wiske Invoice Date: 15/05/24
Northallerton

North Yorkshire Customer No: 467822
DL6 2BD

Tel No: 07777777777

DELIVER TO:
Ken Blackwood

33 Hunters Ride
Appleton Wiske
Northallerton

North Yorkshire

DL6 2BD

Tel No: 07777777777

Qty Code Description Unit Price Goods Value
1 00002 Delivery £0.00 £0.00
1 09084 3m x 10m Gala Tent Marquee Elite (100% PVC) £1,094.99 £1,094.99
SPECIAL DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS: Net VAT Gross
added to mailing list Goods Totals: £1,094.99 £219.00 £1,313.99
Carriage Totals: £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Total Invoice
£1,313.99
Amount:

Processed by: Mark Forrest - Phone

Events for 2023 - Make sure you're covered

Red Nose Day - Friday 18th March
Good Friday - Friday, 15nd April
Easter Monday - Monday 18th April

St George's Day - Sunday 23rd April Summer Bank Holiday - Monday, 28th August

g’laydasé- Mo?cli?y l(szthM?y I1I - Saturday 6th Halloween - Tuesday 31st October Bonfire
oronation of fing tharles aturday Night - Sunday 5th November

May

Extra Bank Holiday - Monday 8th May
Spring Bank Holiday - Monday 29th May
Fathers Day - Sunday, 18th June

Christmas Eve - Sunday, 24th December
Christmas Day - Monday, 25th December
Boxing Day - Tuesday 26th December

New Years Eve - Sunday, 31st December
New Years Day - Monday, 1st January 2024

Don't forget to celebrate your Birthday and Anniversary with family and friends.

To avoid disappointment order now and get covered for your future events. it's

not an event without a Gala Tent.



